
 

WWEESSTT  HHAARRTTFFOORRDD  

FFOOOODDSSHHAARREE  LLOOCCAATTIIOONNSS  
 

Foodshare is offering FRESH PRODUCE and other perishable items 

at the locations and times below… 
 

RREEMMEEMMBBEERR  TTOO  BBRRIINNGG  YYOOUURR  OOWWNN  BBAAGGSS!!!!!!  

 
*All food given out is donated and varies week to week depending on what is available. 

 

Faxon Library Parking Lot 
1073 New Britain Avenue 

(Park on the street) 
(860) 561-7580 

*Site will be canceled if there is a parking 
ban, check local TV when there is snow* 

 

1:00 pm – 1:45 pm 
 

Friday, December 9, 2016 
 

Friday, January 6, 2017 
 

Friday, February 3, 2017 
 

Friday, March 31, 2017 

 
 

 

Congregation Beth Israel 

701 Farmington Avenue 
(860) 233-8215 

 

 

1:00 pm – 1:45 pm 
 

Friday,  December 23, 2016  
 

Friday, January 20, 2017 
 

        Friday, February 17, 2017 

 

Friday, March 17, 2017  
 
 

 

 

The Universalist Church 
433 Fern Street 
(860) 966-0333 

 

Also… 
Community Breakfast 

(On Foodshare Dates) 
9:00 am – 10:00 am 

 

 

9:15 am – 9:45 am 
 

Monday, December 5, 2016 
 Monday, December 19, 2016 

 

Monday, January 2, 2017 

Monday, January 16, 2017 
 Monday, January 30, 2017 

 

Monday, February 30, 2017 
 Monday, February 27, 2017  

 

Monday, March 13, 2017 
 Monday, March 27, 2017 

 

Visit www.westhartfordct.gov/foodshare for updated schedules 

http://www.westhartfordct.gov/foodshare

